WRR 6/16/18
6/16/2018

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias

96915
94519
59572
23189
28073
85070
33194

Kow Pattie Karla
Lightning Bill Carson
Lucky Skunk
Matthew Duncan
Rover

Sauk Valley Stubby

Spoon River Sam

Final Time

232.49
194.17
181.51
221.85
159.47
158.16
163.51



